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Name Date

Chip
Face Material

Silicon: 120μm

Ver. 1.0

Release Liner
UHF Antenna

 
Construction plan:

Unwinding Direction

Label face out

Unwinding Direction

Core Material
Core Inner Diameter
Core Length

Paper
76.2 ± 1.0mm
80 ± 1.0mm

AL+PET: 10+50μm 2025-8-18

76.2±1

*

*Chip: NXP UCODE 9xe (128 Bits EPC,0 Bits USER)

58g/㎡ Glassine Paper

80
±1

Avg Units per Roll 2500

Productor Structure:

 Chip Face Material

Antenna(AL+PET) 

Label

Release Liner

Release Liner

≤203

Dimension units:mm
Without individual tolerance: ±0.5mm

3±
1

R2x
4

3±
1

 Nanning XinGeShan 
 Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd

74

1922,23±1

Kento 2025-8-18

14.0

70
.0

2±
1

2.5±1

80g/㎡ Art Paper

Hot-melt adhesive


